The future of
exterior lighting is
here. Eliminate
100% of your
energy costs to
power your
exterior lighting
by changing to

IK08
30W~150W
190lm/W
LEDS
Monocrystalline silicon photovoltaic panels
LiFeP04battery
Slip fitter
PIR & TimerDimming
MPPT Controller
SPECIFICATIONS
60×100° / 70×135° / 75×150° / 80×150° / 110° /150° 1250×855×270mm
（Extendable Solar Panel）
1250×855×270mm
（Extendable Solar Panel）
Solar Panel Battery
KL-TST-30 30W 60W/18V 12.8V/24AH 190 lm/W 5,700lm 950×405×270mm
KL-TST-40 40W 60W/18V 12.8V/30AH 190 lm/W 7,600lm 950×405×270mm
KL-TST-50 50W 70W/18V 12.8V/30AH 190 lm/W 9,500lm 1050×405×270mm
KL-TST-60 60W 70W/18V 12.8V/36AH 190 lm/W 11,400lm 1050×405×270mm
KL-TST-80 80W 80W/36V 25.6V/24AH 190 lm/W 15,200lm 1250×405×270mm
KL-TST-90 90W 100W/36V 25.6V/30AH 190 lm/W 17,100lm 1550×405×270mm
KL-TST-120 120W 120W/36V 25.6V/42AH 190 lm/W 22,800lm
KL-TST-150 150W 150W/36V 25.6V/48AH 190 lm/W 28,500lm
Motion SensorMode
Automatically operates at 30% brightness. When motion is detected, light increases
to 100% until no motion is detected for 30 seconds, then returns to 30% brightness.
Dusk to Dawn Mode